THE List: 2nd Grade
WRITE
STUFF Quote Date Rep
] i iy 04-12-2022 | Michele Dannewitz

School: Prepared By:

Field Park Elementary The Write Stuff

C/O Katie Eavenson www.write-stuff.com

4335 Howard Avenue 800-871-8546

Western Springs, IL 60558

Item
HM800
80182
80180
80187
80188
80184
80183
E524
58-7708
68-4012
52-0024
194300-1065
13806
74542
80001
99716
8430152
8420152
24063
PC-ASST
S-2UC
67807-1
D27015
69358
Zone?2

Description
HEADPHONES, w/microphone - Straight jack

POCKET FOLDER, Laminated - blue

POCKET FOLDER, Laminated - yellow

POCKET FOLDER, Laminated - orange

POCKET FOLDER, Laminated - green

POCKET FOLDER, Laminated - purple

POCKET FOLDER, Laminated - red

GLUE STICK, Elmer's .77 oz., washable disappearing color
MARKERS, Crayola 8 ct, Broad Tip, Classic colors
COLORED PENCILS, Crayola, 12 ct. pre-sharpened
CRAYONS, Crayola 24 ct.

SCISSORS, Fiskars for Kids 5" pointed

PENCILS, Ticonderoga#2 Y ellow, Pre-sharpened, 12 ct.
WHITEBOARD ERASER, 2" block - magnetic

DRY ERASE MARKER, chisdl tip - black EXPO

LY SOL WIPES, 80 ct reclosable soft pack
MARKER, Papermate flair- medium tip - black
MARKER, Papermate flair- medium tip - red
HIGHLIGHTERS, by Avery Tank style, 4 Colors
PENCIL CASE, Nylon - metal grommets for binder
PENCIL BOX, 8.5"x2.5"x5.5" tranducent

Hand Sanitizer, 8 0z

RECLOSABLE BAGS, gallon - standard box
PAPER TOWELS, ROLL

TWS@School Program - Kits ship directly to school.

NOTES:
TWS@SCHOOL - Families order online and supplies ship directly to school on a date determined by
you. The promotional price listed includes a 10% discount for orders placed by June 1st.
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