

C/O Katie Eavenson 4335 Howard Avenue

Western Springs, IL 60558

List: 2nd Grade

STUFF	Quote Date		Rep
School Supplies	04-12-2022		Michele Dannewitz
School:		Prepared	l By:
Field Park Elementary		The Wri	te Stuff

www.write-stuff.com

800-871-8546

T	Description	04
Item	Description LIEADRICONES and resident in the second secon	<u>Qty</u>
HM800	HEADPHONES, w/microphone - Straight jack	1
80182	POCKET FOLDER, Laminated - blue	1
80180	POCKET FOLDER, Laminated - yellow	1
80187	POCKET FOLDER, Laminated - orange	1
80188	POCKET FOLDER, Laminated - green	1
80184	POCKET FOLDER, Laminated - purple	2
80183	POCKET FOLDER, Laminated - red	1
E524	GLUE STICK, Elmer's .77 oz., washable disappearing color	4
58-7708	MARKERS, Crayola 8 ct, Broad Tip, Classic colors	1
68-4012	COLORED PENCILS, Crayola, 12 ct. pre-sharpened	1
52-0024	CRAYONS, Crayola 24 ct.	1
194300-1065	SCISSORS, Fiskars for Kids 5" pointed	1
13806	PENCILS, Ticonderoga #2 Yellow, Pre-sharpened, 12 ct.	2
74542	WHITEBOARD ERASER, 2" block - magnetic	1
80001	DRY ERASE MARKER, chisel tip - black EXPO	4
99716	LYSOL WIPES, 80 ct reclosable soft pack	1
8430152	MARKER, Papermate flair- medium tip - black	3
8420152	MARKER, Papermate flair- medium tip - red	2
24063	HIGHLIGHTERS, by Avery Tank style, 4 Colors	1
PC-ASST	PENCIL CASE, Nylon - metal grommets for binder	1
S-2UC	PENCIL BOX, 8.5"x2.5"x5.5" translucent	1
67807-1	Hand Sanitizer, 8 oz	1
D27015	RECLOSABLE BAGS, gallon - standard box	1
69358	PAPER TOWELS, ROLL	1
Zone 2	TWS@School Program - Kits ship directly to school.	1
LOHE 2	1 WS School 1 logiam - Kits sinp uncerty to school.	1

NOTES:

TWS@SCHOOL - Families order online and supplies ship directly to school on a date determined by you. The promotional price listed includes a 10% discount for orders placed by June 1st.